Certificate of Registration

This is to Certify that Quality Management System of

RASOHAM CHEMICALS

PLOT NO. D2 CH 374, RASOHAM CHEMICALS, GIDC, VAGRA, DAHEJ, BHARUCH - 392130, GUJARAT, INDIA.

has been assessed and found to conform to the requirements of

ISO 9001:2015

for the following scope :

MANUFACTURING, SALES AND SUPPLY OF BORIC ACID.

Certificate No : 21IQHD60

Initial Registration Date : 14/09/2021 Issuance Date : 14/09/2021

Date of Expiry : 13/09/2024

1st Surve. Due : 14/08/2022 2nd Surve. Due : 14/08/2023







ACCREDITED

Management Systems
Certification Body

MSCB-119



AQC MIDDLE EAST LLC

Head Office: Office No. 02, Ground Floor, Sharjah Media City, Sharjah, UAE. e-mail : info@aqcworld.com, Key Location: A-60, Sector - 2, Noida, Uttar Pradesh, 201301, India.

"Validity of the Certificate is subject to successful completion of surveillance audit on or before of due date. (in case surveillance audit is not allowed to be conducted, this certificate shall be suspended/withdrawal).

Certificate Verification: Please Re-check the validity of certificate at http://www.agcworld.com/activeclients.asyx or www.agcworld.com at Active Clients.

Certificate is the property of AQC Middle East LLC and shall be returned immediately when demanded

Certificate of Registration

This is to Certify that Quality Management System of

RASOHAM CHEMICALS

PLOT NO. D2 CH 374, RASOHAM CHEMICALS, GIDC, VAGRA, DAHEJ, BHARUCH - 392130, GUJARAT, INDIA.

has been assessed and found to conform to the requirements of

ISO 9001:2015

for the following scope :

MANUFACTURING, SALES AND SUPPLY OF BORIC ACID. IAF CODE: 12

Certificate No : 21IQHD60/R1

Initial Registration Date : 14/09/2021 Issuance Date : 10/01/2023

Date of Expiry : 13/09/2024 2nd Surv. Due : 14/08/2023









AQC GLOBAL LLC

Head Office: Office No. 02, Ground Floor, Sharjah Media City, Sharjah, UAE. e-mail: info@aqcworld.com, Key Location: A-60, Sector - 2, Noida, Uttar Pradesh, 201301, India.

"Validity of the Certificate is subject to successful completion of surveillance audit on or before of due date. (in case surveillance audit is not allowed to be conducted, this certificate shall be suspended/withdrawal).

Certificate Verification: Please Re-check the validity of certificate at http://www.aqcworld.com/activeclients.asyx or www.aqcworld.com at Active Clients.

Certificate is the property of AQC Global LLC and shall be returned immediately when demanded